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Patent Owner, GE Video Compression, LLC, appoints the Practitioners 

associated with Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris, Glovsky and Popeo, P.C., Customer 

Number 100807, as its attorneys to transact all business in the Patent Trial & Appeal 

Board of the United States Patent Office connected with the above-identified Inter 

Partes Review. 

Please direct all communications regarding this Inter Partes Review to 

Customer Number 100807 and:  

Michael T. Renaud (Lead Counsel) Phone: 617-348-1870 
Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris,  Fax: 617-542-2241 
Glovsky and Popeo, P.C.  Email: mtrenaud@mintz.com 
One Financial Center  USPTO Reg. No. 44,299 
Boston, Massachusetts 02111 

Michael C. Newman Phone: 617-348-1626 
Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris,  Fax: 617-542-2241 
Glovsky and Popeo, P.C.  Email: mcnewman@mintz.com 
One Financial Center  (pro hac vice to be filed) 
Boston, Massachusetts 02111  

Kevin C. Amendt   Phone: 617-348-4863 
Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris,  Fax: 617-542-2241 
Glovsky and Popeo, P.C.  Email: kcamendt@mintz.com 
One Financial Center  USPTO Reg. No. 69,361 
Boston, Massachusetts 02111  
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The undersigned is authorized to sign on behalf of Patent Owner.

1'

By: M

For: GE Video Compression, LLC

Name: E/[flrr‘fé f 6/3”?

Title: foeafif

Date: %’Wé {7!57/9
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that a copy of Patent Owner’s Power of Attorney is being served by 

electronic mail on the following counsel of record: 

Lead Counsel 
Brian Oaks (Reg. No. 44,981) 
BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. 
98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 1500 
Austin, TX 78701-4078 
Telephone: (512) 322-2500 
Facsimile: (512) 322-2501 
brian.oaks@bakerbotts.com 

Backup Counsel 
Andrew D. Wilson (Reg. No. 74,093) 
BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. 
The Warner 
1299 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20004-2400 
Telephone: (202) 639-7700 
Facsimile: (202) 639-7890 
andrew.wilson@bakerbotts.com 

Jonathan R. Bowser (Reg. No. 54,574) 
jbowser@unifiedpatents.com 
Roshan S. Mansinghani (Reg. No. 
62,429) 
roshan@unifiedpatents.com 

Dated:  March 21, 2019 /Michael T. Renaud/ 
Michael T. Renaud (Reg. No. 44,299) 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

